
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Craig Gibbons - (3683) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.10 734  28/06/09 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

26.54 698 F 03/05/09 London Region Youth Champ Crystal Palace Wycombe Dist 1

26.54 698  28/06/09 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

26.62 692 S 29/03/10 British Gas Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

26.65 690 H 28/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

26.74 683 H 29/03/10 British Gas Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

26.77 680 F 21/11/09 Crawley Not So Early Bird Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

26.78 680 S 28/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

27.14 653 H 18/08/10 BG ASA Championships 2010 Sunderland Wycombe Dist 1

27.15 652 F 18/08/10 BG ASA Championships 2010 Sunderland Wycombe Dist 1

27.24 646 H 03/05/09 London Region Youth Champ Crystal Palace Wycombe Dist 1

27.27 644 F 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Wycombe Dist 1

27.48 629 H 31/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

27.56 623 H 15/12/07 City of Leeds ChristmasMt Leeds Wycombe Dist 2

28.02 593 F 15/12/07 City of Leeds ChristmasMt Leeds Wycombe Dist 2

28.30 576 F 30/11/03 Midland District Long Course Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

28.42 568 F 15/12/07 City of Leeds ChristmasMt Leeds Wycombe Dist 2

28.43 568  14/02/04 Wycombe District Mailsport Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

28.52 563 F 15/12/07 City of Leeds ChristmasMt Leeds Wycombe Dist 2

28.60 558  15/02/03 Wycombe Classic Long Course Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

28.84 544 H 08/12/02 Bath Grand Prix University of Bath Wycombe Dist 1

28.86 543 F 15/12/07 City of Leeds ChristmasMt Leeds Wycombe Dist 2

28.91 540  05/12/03 Bath Grand Prix Bath Wycombe Dist 1

28.99 536  15/02/03 Wycombe Classic Long Course Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

29.05 532 H 23/11/01 Stockport Metro 7th Age Group Grand Central Pools Wycombe Dist 1

29.10 530  05/12/03 Bath Grand Prix Bath Wycombe Dist 1

29.13 528 H 01/12/02 Midland District LC Champs Coventry Wycombe Dist 1
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29.13 528 H 01/12/02 Midland District LC Champs Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

29.16 526  14/02/04 Wycombe District Mailsport Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

29.17 526 H 09/12/01 Bath Grand Prix University of Bath Wycombe Dist 1

29.18 525 F 01/12/02 Midland District LC Champs Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

29.25 521 F 04/05/02 Midland District Youth Champs Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

29.28 520 H 04/05/02 Midland District Youth Champs Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

29.37 515 F 25/11/01 Stockport Metro 7th Age Group Grand Central Pools Wycombe Dist 1

29.46 510 H 30/11/03 Midland District Long Course Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

29.56 505 H 21/06/03 Scottish National AG Champs Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

29.77 495 F 19/05/01 Midland District Sprints Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

30.17 475  17/02/01 Wycombe Classic LC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

30.20 474  17/02/01 Wycombe Classic LC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

30.34 467 H 19/05/01 Midland District Sprints Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

30.57 457 H 05/05/01 Midland District Long Course Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

31.38 422 H 06/05/00 Midland Long Course Champs Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

32.47 381 F 15/05/99 Midland District Sprint Meet Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

33.13 359 H 15/05/99 Midland District Sprint Meet Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

34.06 330 F 15/12/07 City of Leeds ChristmasMt Leeds Wycombe Dist 2

34.29 323 F 17/05/98 Midland District Sprint Meet Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

36.11 277 F 15/12/07 City of Leeds ChristmasMt Leeds Wycombe Dist 2

36.16 276  14/02/98 Wycombe District Classic Wycombe Sports Cen. Wycombe Dist 1

37.61 245  18/05/97 Midland District Sprint Meet Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.78 680 S 28/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

26.65 690 H 28/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

27.27 644 F 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Wycombe Dist 1

27.15 652 F 18/08/10 BG ASA Championships 2010 Sunderland Wycombe Dist 1

27.14 653 H 18/08/10 BG ASA Championships 2010 Sunderland Wycombe Dist 1

26.62 692 S 29/03/10 British Gas Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

26.74 683 H 29/03/10 British Gas Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

27.48 629 H 31/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

26.77 680 F 21/11/09 Crawley Not So Early Bird Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

26.54 698  28/06/09 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

26.10 734  28/06/09 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

26.54 698 F 03/05/09 London Region Youth Champ Crystal Palace Wycombe Dist 1

27.24 646 H 03/05/09 London Region Youth Champ Crystal Palace Wycombe Dist 1

36.11 277 F 15/12/07 City of Leeds ChristmasMt Leeds Wycombe Dist 2

34.06 330 F 15/12/07 City of Leeds ChristmasMt Leeds Wycombe Dist 2

28.86 543 F 15/12/07 City of Leeds ChristmasMt Leeds Wycombe Dist 2

28.52 563 F 15/12/07 City of Leeds ChristmasMt Leeds Wycombe Dist 2

28.42 568 F 15/12/07 City of Leeds ChristmasMt Leeds Wycombe Dist 2

28.02 593 F 15/12/07 City of Leeds ChristmasMt Leeds Wycombe Dist 2

27.56 623 H 15/12/07 City of Leeds ChristmasMt Leeds Wycombe Dist 2

29.16 526  14/02/04 Wycombe District Mailsport Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

28.43 568  14/02/04 Wycombe District Mailsport Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

28.91 540  05/12/03 Bath Grand Prix Bath Wycombe Dist 1

29.10 530  05/12/03 Bath Grand Prix Bath Wycombe Dist 1

28.30 576 F 30/11/03 Midland District Long Course Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

29.46 510 H 30/11/03 Midland District Long Course Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

29.56 505 H 21/06/03 Scottish National AG Champs Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

28.99 536  15/02/03 Wycombe Classic Long Course Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

28.60 558  15/02/03 Wycombe Classic Long Course Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1
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28.60 558  15/02/03 Wycombe Classic Long Course Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

28.84 544 H 08/12/02 Bath Grand Prix University of Bath Wycombe Dist 1

29.18 525 F 01/12/02 Midland District LC Champs Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

29.13 528 H 01/12/02 Midland District LC Champs Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

29.25 521 F 04/05/02 Midland District Youth Champs Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

29.28 520 H 04/05/02 Midland District Youth Champs Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

29.17 526 H 09/12/01 Bath Grand Prix University of Bath Wycombe Dist 1

29.37 515 F 25/11/01 Stockport Metro 7th Age Group Grand Central Pools Wycombe Dist 1

29.05 532 H 23/11/01 Stockport Metro 7th Age Group Grand Central Pools Wycombe Dist 1

29.77 495 F 19/05/01 Midland District Sprints Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

30.34 467 H 19/05/01 Midland District Sprints Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

30.57 457 H 05/05/01 Midland District Long Course Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

30.20 474  17/02/01 Wycombe Classic LC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

30.17 475  17/02/01 Wycombe Classic LC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

31.38 422 H 06/05/00 Midland Long Course Champs Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

32.47 381 F 15/05/99 Midland District Sprint Meet Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

33.13 359 H 15/05/99 Midland District Sprint Meet Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

34.29 323 F 17/05/98 Midland District Sprint Meet Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

36.16 276  14/02/98 Wycombe District Classic Wycombe Sports Cen. Wycombe Dist 1

37.61 245  18/05/97 Midland District Sprint Meet Coventry Wycombe Dist 1
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